
MERINO
Our Exterior Compact Phenolic Worktops are composed of a UV Resistant Film
layer, Melamine Resin, Impregnated Decor Layer, Underlay and Core. “Cross-
Linking Polymer Technology” provides a weatherproofing shield to safeguard your
exterior furniture against everyday weather variations and extreme climatic
conditions.

FACE
40478
40477
10544
40476
27106
27179

DESCRIPTION
Barmer Marble
Blanco Carrara
Canadian Walnut
Duskberg Marble
Charcoal
Anchor Grey

TX
CT
CT
CT
CT
LU
LU

BACK
40478
40477
10544
40476
27106
27179

DESCRIPTION
Barmer Marble
Blanco Carrara
Canadian Walnut
Duskberg Marble
Charcoal
Anchor

TX
CT
CT
CT
CT
LU
LU

CORE
Black Phenolic
White Phenolic
Black Phenolic
Black Phenolic
Black Phenolic
Black Phenolic

W
1550mm
1550mm
1550mm
1550mm
1550mm
1550mm

H
3660mm
3660mm
3660mm
3660mm
3660mm
3660mm

T
12.5mm
12.5mm
12.5mm
12.5mm
12.5mm
12.5mm

COMPACT PHENOLIC (PHE)

FEATURES
Anti-Fingerprint
Weather Resistant
UV Resistant
Moisture Resistant
Termite Resistant
Stain Resistant
Scratch Resistant
Sanitizable
Anti-Fading
Light Fastness
Crack Resistant
Climate Resistant
Heavy Impact Resistant

CERTIFICATIONS
EPA TSCA V1 Compliant
CARB II Compliant

0

TFM | TFL | PET |  EBC | LSM | LHG | TTS | AG | CC | FBD | HDWD | SPF | PBD | HPL | CTS

IMPREZA PRO (PHE)

40478
40477
10544
40476
27106
27179

Barmer Marble
Blanco Carrara
Canadian Walnut
Duskberg Marble
Charcoal
Anchor Grey

Barmer Marble
Blanco Carrara
Canadian Walnut
Duskberg Marble
Charcoal
Anchor Grey

40478
40477
10544
40476
27106
27179

CT
CT
CT
CT
LU
LU

CT
CT
CT
CT
LU
LU

40478
40477
10544
40476
27106
27179

Barmer Marble
Blanco Carrara
Canadian Walnut
Duskberg Marble
Charcoal
Anchor Grey

Barmer Marble
Blanco Carrara
Canadian Walnut
Duskberg Marble
Charcoal
Anchor Grey

40478
40477
10544
40476
27106
27179

CT
CT
CT
CT
LU
LU

CT
CT
CT
CT
LU
LU

Black Phenolic
White Phenolic
Black Phenolic
Black Phenolic
Black Phenolic
Black Phenolic

Black Phenolic
White Phenolic
Black Phenolic
Black Phenolic
Black Phenolic
Black Phenolic

1550mm
1550mm
1550mm
1550mm
1550mm
1550mm

3660mm
3660mm
3660mm
3660mm
3660mm
3660mm

4mm
4mm
4mm
4mm
4mm
4mm

1550mm
1550mm
1550mm
1550mm
1550mm
1550mm

3660mm
3660mm
3660mm
3660mm
3660mm
3660mm

.8mm

.8mm

.8mm

.8mm

.8mm

.8mm


