MERINO

COMPACT PHENOLIC (PHE)

Our Exterior Compact Phenolic Worktops are composed of a UV Resistant Film layer, Melamine Resin, Impregnated Decor Layer, Underlay and Core. "Cross-Linking Polymer Technology" provides a weatherproofing shield to safeguard your exterior furniture against everyday weather variations and extreme climatic conditions.

IMPREZA PRO (PHE)

FACE	DESCRIPTION	ТΧ	BACK	DESCRIPTION	ΤХ	CORE	W	н	т
40478	Barmer Marble	CT	40478	Barmer Marble	CT	Black Phenolic	1550mm	3660mm	12.5mm
40477	Blanco Carrara	CT	40477	Blanco Carrara	CT	White Phenolic	1550mm	3660mm	12.5mm
10544	Canadian Walnut	CT	10544	Canadian Walnut	CT	Black Phenolic	1550mm	3660mm	12.5mm
40476	Duskberg Marble	CT	40476	Duskberg Marble	CT	Black Phenolic	1550mm	3660mm	12.5mm
27106	Charcoal	LU	27106	Charcoal	LU	Black Phenolic	1550mm	3660mm	12.5mm
27179	Anchor Grey	LU	27179	Anchor	LU	Black Phenolic	1550mm	3660mm	12.5mm
		~			~				
40478	Barmer Marble	CT	40478	Barmer Marble	CT	Black Phenolic			
40477	Blanco Carrara	CT	40477	Blanco Carrara	CT	White Phenolic	1550mm	3660mm	4mm
10544	Canadian Walnut	CT	10544	Canadian Walnut	CT	Black Phenolic	1550mm	3660mm	4mm
40476	Duskberg Marble	CT	40476	Duskberg Marble	CT	Black Phenolic	1550mm	3660mm	4mm
27106	Charcoal	LU	27106	Charcoal	LU	Black Phenolic	1550mm	3660mm	4mm
27179	Anchor Grey	LU	27179	Anchor Grey	LU	Black Phenolic	1550mm	3660mm	4mm
40478	Barmer Marble	CT	40478	Barmer Marble	CT	Black Phenolic	1550mm	3660mm	.8mm
40477	Blanco Carrara	CT	40477	Blanco Carrara	CT	White Phenolic	1550mm	3660mm	.8mm
10544	Canadian Walnut	CT	10544	Canadian Walnut	CT	Black Phenolic	1550mm	3660mm	.8mm
40476	Duskberg Marble	CT	40476	Duskberg Marble	CT	Black Phenolic	1550mm	3660mm	.8mm
27106	Charcoal	LU	27106	Charcoal	LU	Black Phenolic	1550mm	3660mm	.8mm
27179	Anchor Grey	LU	27179	Anchor Grey	LU	Black Phenolic	1550mm	3660mm	.8mm

FEATURES

Anti-Fingerprint Weather Resistant UV Resistant Moisture Resistant Termite Resistant Stain Resistant Scratch Resistant Sanitizable Anti-Fading Light Fastness Crack Resistant Climate Resistant Heavy Impact Resistant

CERTIFICATIONS

EPA TSCA VI Compliant CARB II Compliant